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Orange Cup
Amersfoort, 27- - 28-11-2021

Programmanr. 17 Dames, 50m Pop duiken Open
28-11-2021 - 12:45 Resultaten
World Youth Record 34.04 HOLT, Nina Warendorf (GER) 20-2-2021
World Record 32.79 QUILTER, Laura NZL Gold Coast (AUS) 6-8-2016
Rang Geb. Tijd
Junioren
1. DARAIO, MADDALENA 03 SAFA 2000 36.52
2. OPPERMANN, Lena 05 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 36.88
3. MAZZI, Gioia 04  Accademia Di Salvamento 38.26
4. JACOBS, Ella 05 Belgium NT 38.30
5. VETRANQO, Giulia 05 Italy NT 38.39
6. DELL'OSPEDALE, Sara 03 Accademia Di Salvamento 39.35
7. GIORDANO, Melissa 06  Athena Bracciano 40.93
8. MOELLER, Kim 03 DLRG Niedersachsen 41.02
9. BENZMULLER, Magdalena 05  Kusel KiXXX 41.13
10. BONETTI, Chiara 06  Athena Salvamento 41.18
TIRONI, Alice 05 SDS - Specialisti dello Sport 41.18
12. BOUDES, Romane 06  France NT 41.27
13. PIOVANI, Giulia 05 In Sport Rane Rosse 41.49
14. BONHOMME, Méline 04  Liége Sauvetage Club 41.54
15. KLOMP, Dyonne 04 RB Weert 41.72
16. CZOK, Joanna 03 Slaskie WOPR 41.80
17. FELLENSIEK, Talea 04 DLRG Niedersachsen 41.88
18. DRABIK, Aneta 04  Slaskie WOPR 42.41
19. TITO, Letizia 06 In Sport Rane Rosse 4291
20. FELLENSIEK, Svea 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 42.92
21. BUDZINSKA, Paulina 03 Slaskie WOPR 43.04
22. D'ALESSANDRO, Carlotta 06  In Sport Rane Rosse 43.57
23. MEESKE, Christin 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 43.96
24. PETRUNGARO, Laura 06  In Sport Rane Rosse 44.05
25. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 Rctal 44.10
26. BUCKEN, Greta 05 DLRG Alpen 44.18
27. WIECZOREK, Lysann 05 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt 44.20
28. CANNONE, Asia 04  Athena Salvamento 44.39
29. TUBILI, Francesca 06 In Sport Rane Rosse 44.70
30. MONGIA, Sara 06  ASD Rosetana Nuoto 4471
31. SPURCK, Hanna 03 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 44,76
32. SCHAFER, Julia 04 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 44,94
33. STICKER, Lien 06 Rctal 45.01
34. MENNEN, Fenne 06 RB Heytse 45.13
35. JANISZEWSKA, Wiktoria 04 CKS Szczecin 45.20
36. DEWAEL, Nell 06 Liége Sauvetage Club 45.84
37. KRAUSS, Hannah 05 DLRG Niedersachsen 45.87
38. SPLIETHOFF, Maja 04 DLRG Alpen 45,92
39. GERAATS, Lieke 06 RB Heytse 46.12
40. DERWAEL, Fien 06  Sint-Truidense RC 46.48
41. MURA CITTADINI, Melissa 03  Accademia Di Salvamento 46.52
42. HUYSMANS, Lune 06  Sint-Truidense RC 46.68
43. DE KONING, Sanne 04 RB Gouda 46.70
44. PUGGIONI, Livia 03 Accademia Di Salvamento 46.73
45. LONG, Calista 05 RB Echt 46.87
46. ZAPPONE, Giorgia 03 Athena Salvamento 47.04
47. GRUNDMEIER, Mona 05 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 47.56
48. RIEDRICH, Franka 05 DLRG Nurnberg-Roth-Schwabach 47.67
49. BONHOMME, Janice 06 Liege Sauvetage Club 47.90
50. SCHMIEMANN, Monia 04 DLRG Niedersachsen 48.01
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51. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06  Sint-Truidense RC
52. SCHOSTOK, Lena 04 DLRG Alpen
53. SPLIETHOFF, Lea 04 DLRG Alpen
54. VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte 03 RB Echt
55. BARBU, Julia 06 RB Dordrecht
56. WIJNANT, Loes 05 Rctal
57. SETTI, Jennifer 05 Athena Salvamento
58. DOMINJANNI, Angelica 06 Athena Salvamento
59. JANSSEN, Vera 05 RB Echt
60. ROSA, Martina 04  Athena Bracciano
61. MONTENEGREO, Noemi 03  Athena Salvamento
62. HACKEN, Anouk 04 RB Boxtel
63. KINGA SZCZEMBARA, Kinga Szczemb06a Slaskie WOPR
64. KOITKA, Sophie 06 DLRG Giuitersloh
65. ZUIDGEEST, Vera 03 RB Delft
66. EUBE, Mareike 03 DLRG Giitersloh
67. PERRIENS, Lianne 06 RB Echt
68. VAGLIVIELLO, Denise 05 Athena Salvamento
69. VRENKEN, Kyra 04 RB Echt
70. NAUTA, Emma 06 RB Oss
71. KELLENERS, Jill 06 RB Echt
72. VAN DER VORST, Lynn 04 RB Echt
73. ROMANCZYK, Lena 06 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
DIS EUBE, Amelie 05 DLRG Giitersloh
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.
Senioren
1. GIOVANELLI, Helene 02 ltaly NT
European Record
2. LANGE, Kerstin 92 DLRG Schwerte
3. ROMANINI, Aurelie 92  Belgium NT
4. CRISTETTI, Francesca 97  ltaly NT
5. SENDEN, Chantal 93 Nederland NT
Nederlands Record
6. TCHORZ, Alicja 92  Poland Dolnoslaskie Wopr
7. ROYER VEIL, Léa 01 France NT
8. LOPEZ RUIZ, Elsa 02  Spain NT
9. MARCO, Manon 01 France NT
10. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 Nederland NT
11. MASCAROS NUNEZ, Beatriz 02 Spain NT
12. LANZILLOTTI, Paola 97 ltaly NT
13. BOREL, Carol-Ann 99  France NT
14. GEBHARDT, Alica 97 DLRG Bad Oldesloe
15. VANBUEL, Nele 92  Belgium NT
16. RAS, Janneke 95  Nederland NT
17. FASZCZEWSKA, Karolina 99 CKS Szczecin
18. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97  Belgium NT
19. BECKERS, Fleur 02 RB Echt
20. PEZZA, Sofia 01 Accademia Di Salvamento
21. CARADONNA, Irene 01  Athena Bracciano
22. AMBROSI, Chiara 02 ASD Gorizia Nuoto
23. TORTELLO, Carlotta 02 A.S.D. Sportiva Sturla
24. GEUBELS, Kaat 96 Rctal

POPIEL, Anna

01 CKS Szczecin

Tijd

48.05
48.14
48.40
48.41
48.74
49.58
49.75
50.73
50.77
50.80
50.99
51.16
51.32
51.98
52.34
54.09
54.22
56.85
58.55
59.24
1:00.02
1:02.42
1:04.10
57.64

34.13

34.29
35.22
35.28
35.97

36.17
36.22
36.49
36.89
37.00
37.02
37.46
37.55
37.92
39.11
40.09
40.10
40.57
40.97
41.07
41.40
41.41
42.25
42.30
42.30
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Rang

26. GRAU, Jessica
27. SIMONI, Giulia
28. KLOMP, Danique
29. SKUDLIK, Marta
30. BERTUOLA, Chiara
31. BRINK, Celine

32. MODDER, Louisa

33. VAN HAAREN, Renate

34. WOLFS, Sharon
35. MIDEI, Alice

36. ROERIGER, Laura
37. PISTERS, Nathalie
38. MICHESI, Silvia

39. VAN HILLO, Michelle
40. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa

41. JETTEN, Maike
42. PICCARDI, Sara
43. OLIVIERI, Vittoria
Masters 30 - 39
1. LEANZA, Cristina
2. KITTEL, Christine
Masters 40 - 49
1. ROEMEN, Claudine

Masters 50+

SIMONS, Mariélle

. VAN DE KOOIJ, Astrid

1

2

3. CELIE, Wilna

4. LAPU-OS, Lelanie

Geb.

00
02
02
01
99
00
02
92
00
01
00
01
00
00
02
02
02
00

88
85

74

71

58
67

Kusel KiXXX

Accademia Di Salvamento
Nederland NT

Slaskie WOPR

Athena Bracciano

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Niedersachsen

RB Oss

RB Echt

Accademia Di Salvamento
DLRG Luckenwalde

RB Echt

Athena Bracciano

RB Boxtel

RB Dordrecht

RB Echt

Athena Bracciano

Athena Bracciano

ltaly NT
DLRG Niedersachsen

RB Echt

RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht
RB Dordrecht

Tijd
43.04
43.59
43.64
43.97
45.44
45.69
46.22
46.89
47.12
47.75
48.01
48.45
48.92
49.32
49.97
52.12
53.28
57.64

36.72
39.74

45.42

54.86
1:02.43
1:09.72
1:29.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

28-11-2021 14:57 - pagina 3



